2026 Howard County Council Meeting Schedule

Meetings are scheduled on the fourth Tuesday of each month except for the meeting in December.
August, September, and October meetings are set to accommodate the 2026 Budget Session
Meetings. The December meeting is set earlier within the month in order for timely approval of
2026 year-end transactions.

Meetings are held on the third floor in Hearing Room 338 of the Howard County Administration
Center located at 220 North Main Street, Kokomo, Indiana. All meetings are open to the public. If
any scheduling changes occur, notification will be given.

Regular Meetings 2027 Budget Session Meetings
Date Time Date Time

Tuesday, January 27" 4:00 p.m. Budget Workshops
Tuesday, February 24" 4:00 p.m. Wednesday, July 29 8:30 a.m.
Tuesday, March 24® 4:00 p.m. Thursday, July 30" 8:30 a.m.
Tuesday, April 28 4:00 p.m. Friday. July 31% 8:30 a.m.
Tuesday, May 26" 4:00 p.m. Council Review of Budget
Tuesday, June 23" 4:00 p.m. Tuesday, August 111 8:30 a.m.
Tuesday, July 28" 4:00 p.m. Budget Hearing
Tuesday, August 25 4:00 p.m. Thursday, September 10 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, September 22" | 4:00 p.m. Budget & Tax Levy Adoption
Tuesday, October 27 4:00 p.m. Thursday, October 8™ 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, November 24™ | 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, December 8% 4:00 p.m.

The 2026 Howard County Council Meeting Schedule was adopted on October 28, 2025.
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